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

2 bedroom house or an
apartment in Midland,

by June 14. References
available. Phone 526-
2945.

32

REAL ESTATE

Orr Lake North Shore
3 bedroom home
overlooking lake.
inaround pool, garage,
rec room, fireplace,
$59.900 private. All
contents, boats, motors,
vehicles etc. 322-1392

32,33

DO YOU HAVE
A MORTGAGE
YOUWANTTOSELL?
We buy and arrange
mortgages. For further
information call:
526-2286
or drop into our office:
AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
REALTYLTD

279 King St, Midland
32. 33.

Nancy Trowell

T

Noonissn oenctrerRear
$46,700. Fantastic, 3 bdrm. winterized

cottage, ceniral propane heating, cedar
cove exterior, garage & a short walk to the
beach. Carl Davis. No. 1.

HQMETDWN PARK WASAGA BEACH
$10,500. Year round, three bedroom 12 x 60’
mobile home, park facilities. Include
tennis, shuffleboard, swimming and golf.
Carl Davis Nu. 2

GEORGIAN GLEN ESTATES
$21,500. Clean, three bedroom 14 x 62

mobile home, four years old, mostly
retired people in park. Central Wasaga.
Carl Davis. No. 3.

MEDONTE TOWNSHIP - ACREAGE
$42,900. Picturesque, rolling hillside, 25
acres, near Orr Lake, two road frontages.
Central to most sporting events. Carl
Davis. No. 17.

Sales staff
636-7957

32

A.E.LEPAGE
i

RIVERFRONT HOME OR COTTAGE
$73,000. Choice docking area for boats, 3
bedrooms, 2 baths, electric furnace,
thermo windows, sundeck and patio. Gord
Touet. No. 7.

DOUBLE WIDE MODULAR HOME
$44,900. Full basement with rec. rm. and
wood stove, oil furnace, separate kitchen
with lots of cabinets. Gord Touet. No. 8.
JUST STEPS TO THE BEACH

$85,000. Stone and brick exterior, 3 bdrms,
full basement, 2 fireplaces, ceramic tile
floors, electric heat. Gord Touet. No. 9.
RIVERFRONT - WASAGA BEACH
$68,900. Appealing 2 bdrm., brick home,
massive fireplace, family rm., bar, deck,
garage, boat dock. Terms. Carl Davis. No.
10.

LARGE HOME - SMALL PRICE
$27,900. 14 x 23’ living rm., with hardwood
floors, 3 bdrms., newer bath, oil furnace,
garage, corner lot. Gord Touet. No. 11.

CENTRAL ELMVALE LOCATION
$44,500. Two storey brick home with double
garage and workshop, oil furnace,
veranda, 3 bdrms., eat-in kitchen. Gord
Touet. No. 12.

SCENIC MEDONTE TOWNSHIP
$123,500. 100 acre farm with good brick
home, 7 acres bush, 2 barns, shed, spring
fed creek, fully fenced. Gord Touet. No. 13.
BUSINESS AND RESIDENCE

$79,000. Choice commercial zoning, former
store, banquet hall and 3 bdrms. quarters,
2 fireplaces, corner lot. Gord Touet. No. 14.
DEANLEA BEACH LOT

$23,500. Ready to build - 100 frontage -
gal. septic - 70’ drilled well. Carl Davis.
No. 15.

WYMBOLWOOD BEACH

$18,500. Prime building lot, close to sand
beach. 70 x 170" Septic system installed.
Carl Davis. No. 16.

WASAGA BEACH

$11,900. Two cabins, on a 60 x 225’ treed lot.
Located on Golf Course Road. Terms can

be arranged. Try your offer. Carl Davis.
No. 1

| The name friends
recommend

Elmvale Office 322-1381

g -
Hﬁ*wm -.—-o-.:g- 5
CEHTRALJ’ BARRIE-MID

$34,500. Three bdrm. home with country
setting, 2 car garage/ workshop,
fireplace, close to school. Hillsdale. Carl

Davis.

No. 4.

BLUEWATER BEACH RETREAT
$53,900. Newer 3 bdrm. cottage or
residence, rec. rm., brick fireplace, large

wooded lot. Short walk to sand beach. Carl
Davis. No. 5

e et

WATERFRONT -ORRLA E'S S i
$32,000. Nicely finished, 3 bedroom
cottage, with carpet throughout, sun deck,
artesian well and a sandy shoreline. Carl
Davis. No. é.

GEORGIAN BAY - DEANLEA BEACH
$59,900. Three year old home, full
basement, 4 bdrms., deck. some finishing
fo be done. Good quality homes in area.
Carl Davis. No. 19.

' Larry Gedge 526-2388
Dave Bridgeman 549-3693 Joyce Bingley 361-2696
Howard Heacock 322-1753 Marijorie Contois 534-3634
Bob Sweezie 526-3985 Carl Davis 322-2962
Paul Sauve 549-8174 Laurie Gendron 756-2475
Mary Thompson 533-3246 Clarence Lee 361-2599
Gord Touet 322-2245 Becky Marchildon 526-3980
Paul Vollick 756-2731 Barbara Giles 538-1028
Frank Wristen 334-3998 Elmer Strongitharm 686-7960
Jack Scoft 361-2409 Gary Pike ' 549-7696
Harry Hunt 322-1998 Bonnie O’ Rourke 526-8413
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